R. ELTING BV

TGS 35.400 TGS 35-400 Triple

Allgemeine Merkmale

Model
Unterkategorie
Ausstattung
Nummernschild
Kilometerstand

Baujahr

Datum der Erstzulassung

Farbe

Zustand
Allgemeinzustand
Kraftstoff

Emissionsklasse

Eigenschaften

Leergewicht
Tragfahigkeit
GVW

Lange
Breite

Zylinderinhalt

TGS 35.400

Container-LKW

hook

BX-TN-42

3.547km

2010

07-10-2010

Rot

Gebraucht

Gut

Diesel

Euro 5

15.975kg
20.025kg
36.000kg
972cm
255cm

10.518cc



TGS 35.400 TGS 35-400 Triple

Technische Spezifikationen

Anzahl der Achsen 4
Achsenkonfiguration 8x4
Ubertragung Handgeschenk
Motorleistung 294kw

Zubehor



	TGS 35.400 TGS 35-400 Triple
	TGS 35.400 TGS 35-400 Triple

