

TGS 35.400 TGS 35-400 Triple

Allgemeine Merkmale

Model	TGS 35.400
Unterkategorie	Container-LKW
Ausstattung	hook
Nummernschild	BX-TN-42
Kilometerstand	3.547km
Baujahr	2010
Datum der Erstzulassung	07-10-2010
Farbe	Rot
Zustand	Gebraucht
Allgemeinzustand	Gut
Kraftstoff	Diesel
Emissionsklasse	Euro 5





















Eigenschaften

Leergewicht	15.975kg
Tragfähigkeit	20.025kg
GVW	36.000kg
Länge	972cm
Breite	255cm
Zylinderinhalt	10.518cc

TGS 35.400 TGS 35-400 Triple

Technische Spezifikationen

Anzahl der Achsen	4
Achsenkonfiguration	8x4
Übertragung	Handgeschenk
Motorleistung	294kw

Zubehör